
Ordering code

ASH–400–

Dimensions
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Unit：mm
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±1.999µA
±19.99µA
±199.9µA
±1.999mA
±19.99mA
±199.9mA

±1.999A
±5.00A

100kΩ
10kΩ
1kΩ

100Ω
10Ω
1Ω

0.1Ω
0.01Ω

±1mA or less
±5mA or less

±10mA or less
±50mA or less

±150mA or less
±500mA or less

±3A or less
±8A or less

±(1%±1digit)
±(0.5%±1digit)

±(0.2%±1digit)

±(0.3%±1digit)

±(0.5%±1digit)

±199.9mV

±50mV

Rated Secondary 
Voltage

Rated Primary 
Current

Internal 
Resistance

Input 
Overcurrent

AccuracyCode

Shunt ASH

https://www.watanabe-electric.co.jp/en/ 1906N20-11

2-core shielded cable (300mm)




