

Ordering code

ASH-400-

Code	Rated Primary Current	Rated Secondary Voltage	Internal Resistance	Input Overcurrent	Accuracy
19	±1.999µA	±199.9mV	100kΩ	±1mA or less	±(1%±1digit)
20	±19.99µA		10kΩ	±5mA or less	±(0.5%±1digit)
21	±199.9µA		1kΩ	±10mA or less	±(0.2%±1digit)
22	±1.999mA		100Ω	±50mA or less	
23	±19.99mA		10Ω	±150mA or less	
24	±199.9mA		1Ω	±500mA or less	±(0.3%±1digit)
25	±1.999A		0.1Ω	±3A or less	
26	±5.00A	±50mV	0.01Ω	±8A or less	±(0.5%±1digit)

Dimensions

